Category Sub - Category Fees to be paid 

A 

Students who have been 
admitted in Savitribai Phule 
Pune University or Its 
affiliated Colleges 

A-1 : Indian 
Students 

Rs. 5,000/- 
(Rupees Five Thousand only) 

A-2 : 
International 
Students 

Rs. 25,000/- 
(Rupees Twenty Five thousand only) 
*International Students should apply 
through International Centre, SPPU. 

B 

Others (Indian Nationals : 
Not included in above A-1 
& A-2 Category) 

B : Others 
(i.e. Only Indian 
Nationals) 

Rs. 10,000/- 
(Rupees Ten Thousand Only)